4/29/2003

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

LogIn

Log in attempt failed
LoglIn

Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate

399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
401
399
399
399

4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03
4/29/03

Time Notes

10:11.39 Start Application

10:12.09 Game Manager

10:12.11 Wagering Enabled

10:13.30

10:13.38 Start Application

10:24.58

10:49.43 Start Application

10:54.54 Start Application

17:55.07 Start Application IP Address = 10.0.0.1
17:55.28 Start Application

21:38.23 Game Manager IP Address=10.0.0.1
21:38.30 Game Manager

23:38.22 Game Manager

23:38.32 Wagering Disabled




